PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2233

- Page 1, line 22, after the second underscored comma insert "<u>or</u>" and remove "<u>, or power of attorney to foreclose</u>"
- Page 1, line 23, after the second underscored comma insert "or"
- Page 1, line 24, remove ", or authorize the foreclosure of"
- Page 2, line 3, after the second underscored comma insert "or" and remove ", or power of"
- Page 2, line 4, remove "attorney to foreclose the mortgage"
- Page 2, line 6, after the second underscored comma insert "<u>or</u>" and remove "<u>, or power of attorney to foreclose</u>"
- Page 2, line 8, remove "and registrar of titles"
- Page 2, line 9, after the first underscored comma insert "<u>or</u>" and remove "<u>, or power of attorney</u> <u>to foreclose</u>"

Page 2, line 10, after the first underscored comma insert "or" and remove ", or foreclose"

Page 2, line 11, remove the first underscored comma, after the third underscored comma insert "<u>or</u>", and remove "<u>, or power</u>"

Page 2, line 12, remove "of attorney to foreclose"

Renumber accordingly